Friday 22 Oct

17.00-?

19.00-20.00

20.00-?

Saturday 23 Oct

09.00-09.20
09.20-09.40
09.40-10.00
10.00-10.20

10.20-10.50
10.50-11.10
11.10-11.30
11.30-11.50
11.50-12.10
12.10-12.30
12.30-13.30

13.30-13.50
13.50-14.10

14.10-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-15.20

15.20-15.40
15.40-16.00

DINNER

Informal get together

Marianne Philipp
Mikael Stenstrom
Kari Lehtild

Mats W. Pettersson & John E Addicott

COFFEE /TEA

Urban Nordenhall
Marja-Leena Lahtinen et al.
Johan Ehrlén

Thure P. Hauser et al.

Inger Nordal

LUNCH

Mats Eriksson

Péar Ingvarsson & Sigfrid Lundberg
limiting resource

Sari Haapala

COFFEE/TEA
Drjan Totland

Anna-Karin Borg-Karlsson
Jenny-Feldt

SCAPE -93

Arrival

Flower diameter, pollen per stigma and seed set in Geranium sanguineum

Pollination levels and reproductive success in Saxifraga oppositifolia

How pollination affects subsequent growth, survival and reproduction of Primula veris
Pollinators and cheaters in Yucca moths

Response in reproductive ecology to global warming in Salix herbacea

Viability of long range transported and local Scots pine pollen

Pollen limitation and population dynamics in Lathyrus vernus

Inbreeding, inbreeding depression and survival of small populations
Reproduction biology of Arabis petraea— an extreme pioneer in the Nordic flora

Fluctuating asymmetry and sexual selection in plants
Pollinator functional response and plant population dynamics: pollinators as

The effects of pollination in fruit set of Malus sylvestris

Distance dependent crossing success in alpine Ranunculus acris
A new phase in the pollination history of Ophrys

“Quantitative-and qualitative flower scent analysis-in-Senecio—integrifolius.

>
et



16.00-16.10
16.10-16.30
16.30-16.50

18:30=2

Sunday 24 Oct

09.00-09.20
09.20-09.40
09.40-10.00
10.00-10.20

10.20-10.50
10.50-11.10
11.10-11.30
11.30-11.50
11.50-12.10
12.10-12.30
12.30-12.50

13.00-14.00

BREAK
Sanna Tarmi & Kimmo Syrjénen
Borge Pettersson et al.

DINNER

Jon Agren

Helena Runyeon & Honor C. Prentice
Olle Jonsson

Stefan Andersson

COFFEE/TEA

Elin Bang Lemcke
Ronny Alexandersson
Trine Haugset et al.
Honor C. Prentice et al.
Anders Dahlberg

All participants

LUNCH

Factors effecting the seed production of Tiliz cordata— the role of cross
pollination
Lemur pollination in Madagascar

Deceit pollination and selection on female flower size in Begonia

Genetic variation in Silene vulgarisand S. unifloraon the Baltic island Oland, Sweden
Breeding system and genet diversity in populations of Carex bigelowii, a clonal plant
Genetic constraints on floral evolution in Crepis tectorum (Asteraceae)

The relations between seed set, number of pollen and flower diameter

Mating patterns in subdivided populations of Calypso bulbosa

Reproduction biology in selected mountain plants: start of a project on Finse, Norway
Seasonal variation in flowering density, pollinator service and progeny diversity in
Silene unifloravar. petraea on Oland

Population biology in fungi — dispersal and longevity

Next SCAPE-meeting
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